
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 

34 
164 

46 
122 

45 
223 

87 
311 

55 
1 

91 
99 
31 
36 
90 

102 
511 

82 
100 

38 
80 
74 
95 

721 
6 

84 
89 
16 
53 
35 

105 
14 

191 
49 

Name 

ANGIOLINI Fabrizio 
REMEDI Giovanni 
CROCI Davide 
FUMERO Daniele 
CONFORTI Andrea 
MANUEDDU Davide 
STATZU Kevin 
COPET Andrei 
MINELLI Mattia 
BRESA Edoardo 
TALLURI Danilo 
MAGGIANI Giacomo 
BERGESE Bruno 
BONINI Gianmaria 
SCAGLIONE Luca 
MEDICI Marino 
DALLA MARIGA Diego 
CAIVANO Rocco 
MAGGIANI Mattia 
DOLCINO Mattia 
BALDINO Andrea 
ASHAYA Sherif 
VIACAVA Francesco 
GIANNETTI Davide 
CASANI Marco 
MAFFI Agnese 
FAINI Stefano 
OBERTINO Veronica 
MARINO Elena 
BRESA Francesco 
BERTOLUCCI Andrea 
FERRARI Michele 
MATTEUCCI Giulia 
GIOMETTI Jacopo 

Class 

A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A2T 
A1000 
A600 
A2T 

Model/Engine 

Ducati 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Ktm 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Ktm 
cagiva 

Laps 

11 
8 
7 
8 
9 

10 
10 

9 
8 

10 
7 
6 
9 
8 
9 
9 

10 
10 

5 
9 

10 
8 
6 

10 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
6 
9 
8 
2 
5 

Best Tm 

1:18.692 
1:21.027 
1:21.608 
1:21.792 
1:22.153 
1:22.184 
1:22.910 
1:23.335 
1:24.370 
1:24.607 
1:24.874 
1:25.676 
1:25.911 
1:26.729 
1:26.795 
1:27.145 
1:28.112 
1:28.224 
1:28.513 
1:28.559 
1:29.366 
1:29.573 
1:29.647 
1:29.811 
1:30.462 
1:32.560 
1:33.688 
1:35.100 
1:35.348 
1:35.454 
1:36.584 
1:39.644 
1:42.297 
1:42.903 

Diff 

2.335 
2.916 
3.100 
3.461 
3.492 
4.218 
4.643 
5.678 
5.915 
6.182 
6.984 
7.219 
8.037 
8.103 
8.453 
9.420 
9.532 
9.821 
9.867 

10.674 
10.881 
10.955 
11.119 
11.770 
13.868 
14.996 
16.408 
16.656 
16.762 
17.892 
20.952 
23.605 
24.211 

Gap 

2.335 
0.581 
0.184 
0.361 
0.031 
0.726 
0.425 
1.035 
0.237 
0.267 
0.802 
0.235 
0.818 
0.066 
0.350 
0.967 
0.112 
0.289 
0.046 
0.807 
0.207 
0.074 
0.164 
0.651 
2.098 
1.128 
1.412 
0.248 
0.106 
1.130 
3.060 
2.653 
0.606 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 21/07/2019 9.23.20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Live Timing: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

1 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:28 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

21/07/2019 09:00 


